(Rev. 0.3/01) PATEN OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) ▼ ▼ Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Image: Conveying party(ies):	U.S. Patent and Trademark Offic
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	<u> </u>
	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(les). 777	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Gregory Coogle	Name: Coogle Technology, L.L.C.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes VNA	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 492 NW 162nd Avenue
Other	
	City: <u>Pembroke Pines</u> State: FL Zip: <u>33028</u>
6/13/2003 Execution Date:	
	- Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🖌 No
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a now applied together with	plication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/144,113 and	
10/144,124	
Additional numbers	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed: CUSPA Technology Law Associates, PA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Name	Enclosed
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 11820 SW 107 Avenue	
City: <u>Miami</u> State: <u>FL</u> Zip: <u>33176</u>	
9. Signature.	
Yi Li Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTORS - ASSIGNORS:

Name: Gregory Coogle

Address: 492 NW 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028

ASSIGNEE:

Name: Coogle Technology, L.L.C.

Status <u>a Florida corporation</u> (corporation, firm or individual)

Address _____ 492 NW 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028

TITLE OF INVENTION:

FLUSHING SYSTEM FOR AIR CONDITIONING DRAINAGE PIPES

Assignors, having jointly made the above invention and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States therefor, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations, Assignors and each of them hereby assign to Assignee and its successors, assigns, heirs and administrators, all of the Assignors' right, title and interest in and to the invention and patent application therefor identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve therefrom;

And Assignors and each of them also assign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign countries, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority;

And Assignors and each of them agree to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to

obtain said patents without any additional payment therefor but without any expense to Assignors.

Date of this Document:	May 6, 2003
Serial Number:	10/144,113
Filing Date:	May 10, 2002

Inventor(s)/Ass	signor(s): Gregory Coogle
Signature:	A Due C
Date:	Juniz -18-03
	U U

Assignee:	Coogle Technology L.L.C.
Typed Name:	Gregory Coogle
Position:	Managing Member
Signature:	A Cha
Date:	June - 13603

ASSIGNMENT

INVENTORS - ASSIGNORS:

Name: Gregory Coogle

Address: 492 NW 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028

ASSIGNEE:

Name: Coogle Technology, L.L.C.

Status <u>a Florida corporation</u> (corporation, firm or individual)

Address 492 NW 162nd Avenue, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028

TITLE OF INVENTION:

CHEMICAL DELIVERY SYSTEM FOR AIR CONDITIONING DRAINAGE PIPES

Assignors, having jointly made the above invention and filed application for Letters Patent of the United States therefor, and the Assignee being desirous of acquiring the same; in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations, Assignors and each of them hereby assign to Assignee and its successors, assigns, heirs and administrators, all of the Assignors' right, title and interest in and to the invention and patent application therefor identified herein and to any and all patents which may evolve therefrom;

And Assignors and each of them also assign all of their right, title and interest in and to said invention in all foreign countries, and all applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries on said invention and any Letters Patent which may evolve therefrom, including the right to claim International Convention priority;

And Assignors and each of them agree to execute any papers or perform any acts required to establish, vest or protect the Assignee's rights therein or required by Assignee to

PATENT REEL: 014183 FRAME: 0763

obtain said patents without any additional payment therefor but without any expense to Assignors.

Date of this Document: _	May 6, 2003	
Serial Number:	10/144,124	
Filing Date:	May 10, 2002	

Inventor(s)/Assignor(s): Gregory Coogle
Signature:	2 portog (
Date:	June-03-03

Assignee:	Coogle Technology L.L.C.
Typed Name:	Gregory Coogle
Position:	Managing Member
Signature:	
Date:	June-13,003